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Anlage
Lichtentaler Allee 5, 76530 Baden-Baden
T 07221-24141 F 07221-26670 info@tc-rw-baden-baden.de

Hallenadresse
Aumattstral3e 38, 76530 Baden-Baden
info@tc-rw-baden-baden.de

Sportwart/in
Hofmann, Albrecht
T 07841-24713 albrecht.hofmann@stuhlhofmann.de

Jugendwart/in

Rupprecht, Kirsten
T 01774805090 kiki.bresagk@web.de
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Herren 1
MF: Frenklin Dedaj

m 0160 6383685; frenklin-dedaj1992@hotmail.com

Herren 2
MF: Fabian Pochmann

m 0172 7473383; fabian.pochmann@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Liutarevich, lvan (BLR*)
Baklanov, Egor (UKR*)
Stephens, Max (NZL¥*)

Starkou, Nikita (BLR*)

Cimrman, Jan
Vukovic, lvan (CRO gA)
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Maric, Vid (CRO gA)
Muller, Leon

Dedaj, Frenklin (CRO gA)
Walter, Florent (FRA gA)
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Tritsch, Tobias

Ruivo, Jordan (FRA gA)
Kocher, Max

Rosatti, Henrik

Sakac, Drazen (CRO gA)
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Walker, Johannes
Lavergne, Nicolas (FRA)
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Ratti, Lionel
Braun, Benjamin

N
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Fischer, Maxime (FRA gA)

Brechemier, Thomas (FRA gA)

Baranyi, Valentin (HUN gA)

lvanek, Stjepan (CRO gA)

Lloyd-Evans, Harri (GBR*)

Plukavec, Hrvoje (CRO gA)

ID-Nr.|Jg.
19662772
19964707
10472635
19963830
10055956
19660342
19602148
18400258
19857197
10472707
19850559
19255273
17800204
10472451
18007353
19053247
19850662
17450141
18500660
10268935
19100812
10166916
19963659
18408649
18103585

Badischer

TennisverbandV/

Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr.|Jg.

26 Kosin, Nico 19850231

27 Hoch, Henrik 17701273

28 Drywa, Peter 17950049

29 Wertheimer, Michael 17800601

30 Roth, Jonathan 10151607

31 Likic, Igor (CRO gA) 18250669
LK DR Info 32 Merkel, Mats 18400096
LK1,8 33 Moser, Jochen 17950694
LK2,0 34 Hoff, Guillaume (FRA gA) 10066040
LK2,0 35 Vogt, Quentin (FRA gA) 19570197
LK2,3 36 Gomez Gonzales, David (MEX*) 10772467
LK2,7 37 Krampe, Gregor 16401734
LK3,2 38 Seyboth, Matteo 10821806
LK3,7 39 Heinzelmann, Marco 18850072
LK4,0 40 Pochmann, Fabian 17553690
LK4,5 41 Landgraf, Luis 10550012
LK5,0 42 Klatte, Johannes 18305928
LK5,8 43 Leimbach, Alexander 10350724
LK5,8 44 Schatschneider, Enrico 10905927
LK6,0 45 Drautz, Niklas 10825304
LK6,0 46 Rupprecht, Lennart 11084155
LK6,1 47 Ruhnau, Benjamin 10657707
LK®6,2 48 Otte, Carsten 17250848
LK6,2 49 Schulte, Florian 17150875
LK6,4 50 Fliescher, Aron Liam 10755239
LK6,6 51 Schulte, Arthur 10825402
LK6,6 52 Ullrich, Christoph 10350682
LK8,0 53 Rademacher, Liam 10301571
LK8,0 54 Joyeux, Dominic 19951544
LK8,8 55 Sans, Lennart 19952631
LK8,9 56 Servera, Francois (FRA gA) 18892825
LK9,2 57 Pfeiffer, Reiner 15601939

Volksbanken
@D UNLOP m Raiffeisenbanken

LK DR Info
LK9,2
LK9,3
LK10,3
LK10,4
LK10,6
LK10,8
LK11,8
LK11,9
LK12,5
LK13,6
LK15,0
LK15,2
LK15,8
LK16,3
LK17,1
LK17,4
LK18,0
LK18,6
LK18,8
LK19,0
LK19,3
LK19,6
LK19,8
LK19,8
LK20,1
LK20,8
LK20,9
LK21,3
LK22,8
LK22,8
LK24,0
LK24,7
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Ra.

58
59
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61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Name (Nat.)
Krieg, Leonard
Krampe, Oskar
Kraemer, Michael
Brandau, Nikolas
Kaiser, Yannik
Kihne, Florian
Poloczek, Paolo
Lotter, Paul
Moser, David
Arco-Valley, Tobias

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
19751154
10254858
10463970
19155880
19701243
19301757
10151285
10053026
10259208
17955393
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LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
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